
2021
5K

SUB18 MASCULÍ 5K
1 EZEQUIEL LEÓN CÓRDOVA
2 AISSA OUCHBAB
3 DANI MARTORELL RUBIO

SUB18 FEMENÍ 5K
cap participant ha fet el mínim de 3 curses per a puntuar

SUB23 MASCULÍ 5K
1 JOSÉ LUÍS LEÓN PORTES

SUB23 FEMENÍ 5K
1 LARA LLAMBRICH FERRÉ

MASTER 2 MASCULÍ 5K
1 JIM BROUGHTON
2 JOSEP MARTÍ JOVÉ

MASTER 2 FEMENÍ 5K
1 BROUGHTON, BETTINA (F)

MASTER 1 MASCULÍ 5K
1 ANTONI MIRÓ ANDREU
2 RAMON GONZÁLEZ REVERTER
3 JOAN RAMON MUR BAGES

MASTER 1 FEMENÍ 5K
cap participant ha fet el mínim de 3 curses per a puntuar

VETERÀ 2 MASCULÍ 5K
1 DOMINGO GARCIA REDONDO
2 DAVID BERTOMEU BAILE
3 HAKIM SEDIKI AIT SILARBI

VETERÀ 2 FEMENÍ 5K
1 LUCI GALVE CURTO
2 MARTA HERNÁNDEZ HERRERO

VETERÀ 1 MASCULÍ 5K
1 ALFONS ULLDEMOLINS TODÓ
2 ÀNGEL MARTOS MARTÍ
3 FRANCISCO SIGÜENZA AMARO



2021
5K

VETERÀ 1 FEMENÍ 5K
cap participant ha fet el mínim de 3 curses per a puntuar

SÈNIOR MASCULÍ 5K
2 GENÍS SABORIDO ESCURRIOLA 
3 AARÓN ANDREU LÓPEZ
4 PAU AVINYÓ ARASA

SÈNIOR FEMENÍ 5K
1 ANNA RODRÍGUEZ SALVADÓ
2 ÍNGRID FUMADÓ PRIMÉ
3 MIREIA PAGÀ FRANCH

ABSOLUT MASCULÍ 5K
1 DAVID RODA SALES
2 ALBERTO DUEÑAS RODRÍGUEZ
3 GERARD RODRÍGUEZ SALVADÓ

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ 5K
1 RUTH MARTÍ SOLÉ
2 ALEXANDRA PRÍNCEP COLOMÉ
3 ANNA REBULL DE LA VEGA

FINISHERS 5K
AARÓN ANDREU LÓPEZ JOSEP MARTÍ JOVÉ
DAVID BERTOMEU BAILE RUTH MARTÍ SOLÉ
BETTINA BROUGHTON ÀNGEL MARTOS MARTÍ
JIM BROUGHTON ANTONI MIRÓ ANDREU
LAURA CASANOVA FUMADÓ JOAN RAMON MUR BAGES
ALBERTO DUEÑAS RODRIGUEZ MIREIA PAGÀ FRANCH
ÍNGRID FUMADÓ PRIMÉ ANNA REBULL DE LA VEGA
ALEJANDRO GALARZA SÁNCHEZ DAVID RODA SALES
LUCI GALVE CURTO ANNA RODRÍGUEZ SALVADÓ
DOMINGO GARCÍA REDONDO HAKIM SEDIKI AIT SILARBI
EZEQUIEL LEÓN CÓRDOVA FRANCISCO SIGÜENZA AMARO
OLIVER LUQUE LLUCH JOSÉ ÁNGEL TORREBLANCA CERVELLÓ



2021
10K

SUB23 MASCULÍ 10K
cap participant ha fet el mínim de 3 curses per a puntuar

SUB23 FEMENÍ 10K
1 JÚLIA ROYO VERGE

MASTER 2 MASCULÍ 10K
1 JUSTINO RUIZ SERRANO
2 ARTURO LANGE EBRI
3 JOSÉ MARÍA PONS URQUIZU

MASTER 2 FEMENÍ 10K
cap participant ha fet el mínim de 3 curses per a puntuar

MASTER 1 MASCULÍ 10K
1 VÍCTOR SANCHO JOSÉ
2 JOAN CARLES PELEGRÍN SÁNCHEZ
3 JOSEP ROFES BARCELÓ

MASTER 1 FEMENÍ 10K
1 ELENA SEGURA RIUS

VETERÀ 2 MASCULÍ 10K
1 GABRIEL LLUÍS LLANSAMÀ
2 DAVID CURTO I GILABERT
3 JOSÉ LUÍS FORTUÑO NAVARRO

VETERÀ 2 FEMENÍ 10K
1 DOLORS GIL VICO

VETERÀ 1 MASCULÍ 10K
1 CLAUDIO FRANCO SMEETS
2 MARTÍ VÍUDEZ TOMÀS
3 JORDI GIMÉNEZ BELLOBÍ

VETERÀ 1 FEMENÍ 10K
1 CLÀUDIA GIMÉNEZ FERRERES
2 MARIA JOSÉ BONET MONTAGUT
3 LINA MESEGUER CARBÓ



2021
10K

SÈNIOR MASCULÍ 10K
1 ROBERT DAVID GAIC
2 JORDI MAURI BARDI
3 JAVIER SABATÉ SABATÉ

SÈNIOR FEMENÍ 10K
1 SARA FERNÁNDEZ PAREJA

ABSOLUT MASCULÍ 10K
1 MUSA SOWE
2 FERRAN DE TORRES BURGOS
3 ENRIC SALES FERRE

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ 10K
1 GEMMA COLOME ESTRADA 
2 GEMMA CABALLÉ FABRA
3 CLÀUDIA FERRÉ ESMEL

FINISHERS 10K
MARIA JOSÉ BONET MONTAGUT ARTURO LANGE EBRI
LLUÍS CASTELLS FABRA AUGUSTO LEO LEÓN MORA
DAVID CURTO I GILABERT GABRIEL LLUÍS LLANSAMÀ
SARA FERNÁNDEZ PAREJA JORDI MAURI BARDI
CLÀUDIA FERRÉ ESMEL JOAN CARLES PELEGRÍN SÀNCHEZ
JOSÉ LUÍS FORTUÑO NAVARRO JUSTINO RUIZ SERRANO
ROBERT DAVID GAIC JAVIER SABATÉ SABATÉ
JULI GARCÍA BALAGUÉ ENRIC SALES FERRÉ
DOLORS GIL VICO VÍCTOR SANCHO JOSÉ
JORDI GIMÉNEZ BELLOBÍ MUSA SOWE


